
2024-2025 Programs

Aspire  Youth & Family, Inc.
Kids at Work

Forward Focus Forsyth
Interpersonal skills development  programs

based around the culinary arts,
entrepreneurship, and job readiness.

Contact: Kimberly Castano
828-226-5533,

Kim@aspirenc.org
www.aspireyouthandfamily.com

Authoring Action
Just Us

Interpersonal skills and academic
development development program based

around creative writing and filmmaking.
Contact: Lynn Rhoades

336-749-1317, lynn@authoringaction.org
www.authoringaction.org

YWCA
Teen Court

Work and Earn It
Teen court, restitution services, and

community work programs
Contact: Danielle Johnson

336.722-0597, daniellej@ywcaws.org
www.ywcaws.org

Family Services
Strengthening Families

Trauma Counseling
Family/Parent Skill Building and Trauma

Counseling
Contact: Courtney Perry

336-722-8173,
cperry@familyservicesforsyth.org
https://familyservicesforsyth.org

Insight Human Services
Forensic Juvenile  Psychological

Evaluation
Psychological evaluations and

comprehensive substance abuse
assessments.

Contact: Brittany Travis
336.725.8389, btravis@insightnc.org

https://insightnc.org/

Triad Restorative  Justice
Impact Circles

RESTART
Mediation and conflict management

program with a restorative justice approach
and Interpersonal skills development with a

focus on anger management.
Contact: Valerie Glass

336-413-8425, valerie@triadrj.org
http://www.triadrj.org/

Parenting Path
Parent/Teen Solutions- Home

Knockout
PATTS

Interpersonal family skills
development

program and a conflict/mediation
resolution based boxing program.

Contact: Elizabeth Miller
336-748-9029,

elizabeth.miller@parentingpath.org
https://parentingpath.org/

Youth Collaborative
Project X

Interpersonal skills building
program through education and
outreach to youth at high-risk of

gang involvement. 
Contact: Terra Lataille

336-257-3746,
terra@ycinc.org
www.ycinc.org

KRE8ivU Inc
A.R.I.S.E

www.youthcollaborative.org
Interpersonal skills development

program based around media
production and entrepreneurship.

Contact: Douglas Greene
336-962-5738,

douglas@kre8ivu.org
www.kre8ivu.com



The Forsyth County JCPC is
made up of community

members from area schools,
the court system, the

business community, law
enforcement, the faith

community,
local government, the

mental health
community, and more.

COMMUNITY
MEMBERS

CONTACT US

Sharon Singletary, Chair
Rich Smith,  NCDPS Staff

Iesha Carter,  Forsyth County

12 PROGRAMS

The JCPC studies risk
factors and needs of area

youth and Juvenile
Court involved youth in

Forsyth county. The Council
makes funding decisions for

which programs can best
serve area at-risk youth

201 North Chestnut Street Winston-Salem,
NC 27101

336-703-2686
carteri2@forsyth.cc

www.Forsyth.cc/JCPC/

NC General Statue 143B-845 sets out
that It is the intent of the General

Assembly to prevent juveniles
who are at risk from becoming

delinquent. The primary
intent is to develop community-

based alternatives to youth
development centers and to provide

community-
based delinquency, substance abuse,

and gang
prevention strategies and programs.

Additionally, it is
the intent of the General Assembly to

provide non-
institutional dispositional

alternatives that will protect the
community and the juveniles. These

programs and services are to be
planned at the local

level by local Juvenile Crime
Prevention Councils

(JCPCs) in partnership with the state.


